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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 9th round, Match #63

Friday, 27.09.2015, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 1500

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

91 Levchenko Ihor
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
99 Pyliavskyi Andrii
3 Sivakou Mikhail
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
5 Hordiienko Artem
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
34 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
30 Shevchenko Mykyta
8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
10 Lipartia Jaba
16 Yarmash Grygoriy
18 Malynovskii Ruslan
29 Totovytskyi Andrii
44 Checher Vyacheslav

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
8 Myagkov Pavlo
9 Ponomar Vitalii
15 Zaporozhan Andrii
17 Golenkov Anton
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
26 Shendrik Anton
29 Kolomoets Yuriy
87 Basov Serhii

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
13 Chornii Artem
14 Poliarus Artem
27 Starenkyi Serhii
32 Imerekov Maksym
44 Banada Yevhen
72 Kozak Mykhailo

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Maslov Viktor
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 9th round, Match #63
Friday, 27.09.2015, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 1500

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 26'

45+2' 22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
72 Kozak Mykhailo

5 Hordiienko Artem
18 Malynovskii Ruslan 51'

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
10 Lipartia Jaba 65'

72' 29 Kolomoets Yuriy

73' 17 Golenkov Anton
27 Starenkyi Serhii

81' 9 Ponomar Vitalii
44 Banada Yevhen

34 Petriak Ivan
29 Totovytskyi Andrii 81'
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